AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT

PAGE OF PAGES

T 3

1. CONTRACTID CODE

2 AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO 3. EFFECTIVE BATE

4 REQUASITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO

5. PROJECT NO. (/f appicaile)

wooe 04/061/2013 REQ-4320-13-0240
3 ISSUWHY CODE TMPC 7. ADMINISTERED BY tif cther than ftem &) CODE i
TIPS !
COMSUMER PRODUCT SAFETY COMMISSIOH
OF PHOCURSMENT SERVICES
Y
BETHESDR MD 20514
3. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (e, srree!, county, State ang 217 Codlat tx} SA. AMENDMENT OF SCLICITATION NO.

ChM ﬁ"JST nSS CONSULTING
ATTN JERRY MRZZUOCCOLO

G2 NORTH ROAD
FASTCHESTER NY 10708-350%

S8 DATED (SEE [TEM 11}

FACILITY CODE

S iR

« 110A. MODlFICAT!DN OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.
CCERSC-N-L2-GGo6
4__/—“.-‘

68, DATED (SEE ITEM 13)
10/31/2011

11, THES ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SCLICITATIONS

" 1The abave numbered solictaticn is amended as set forth in ltem 14 The hour and date specified for rece:pt of Oers. tis extended. [ }is not extended
Dffers must acknowiedge receipt of this amendment priar to the haur and dale specified i the solicitation or as amernded, by one of the foliowmng methods: (a) By completing

ilems 8 and 15, and refurning

copes of the amendment; {D) By acknowledging receipt of this amendment o each copy of the offer submitted, or {c) By

separate letier o lelagram whiciiincludes 2 relerenca (o the scliatation and amendmaent rumbers, FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT
THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. by
virtue of this amendmant you desie lo ehanga an offer already submitted, such change may he made by telegram or letter, provided each telegram or letler makes
reference to the solicitation and this amendment, ard is rece-ved prior ta the opening bour and date spacified.

12, ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (if requirech

OLGOALIZREE 2013 1117800200 HXKHRO04310 252E]D

Increase: 536G, 780,03

t3. THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO MODIFICATION OF CGNTRACTS/ORBDERS.

1T MODIFIES THE CONTRACTIORDER NG. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECK ONE | 4 THIS CHANGE ORDER iS ISSUED PURSUANT TO (Specify authority] THE CHANGES SET FORTH N FTEM 14 ARE MADE iN THE CONTRACT

ORDER NO.IN ITEM 10A

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTIORDER (S MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes in paying office,
appropiiaton date, ete ] SET FORTH INITEM 14, PURSUANT TG THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103ib).

C. THIS BUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS5 ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF.

0. QTHER (Spaciy type of modificaton and authenty)

= UNILATERAL MODIFICATION, FAR 43.103(b)
E. IMPORTANT: Contractor s not. i requited (o sign this document and returm o copies 1o the issuing o'fice

14 DESCRIFTION OF AMENDMENTMODIFICATION {Organzad iy UCF section headings, incleding sohcialianiconiract subject maier whare leasible.)

SURNS Number: -

PROJECT CFFICER: Dennils 3, Wierdak
PHONE: (301) S04-74230

EMALL: dw dakicpsc, gov

T— Thoe quantity for Line item 0043 1s increased
Ay a result of the gbeve, funding ls adde
Continued

ation § 0006 to contract CESC-N-12-000€
t

is hereby issced to provide funding for the

by 5,000 to a new teolal gty of 29,600,

rne item 0003 in the amounit of $1%,500.00,

Except as provigesd hersin. all ferms and cendtions of e document referencad in fem 3A or 10A, as herelofore changed, ramains unchanged and in full force and effect

T5A NAME AND THLE OF SIGNER [1ypa o et

164 NAME AND TUTLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Toris B. Hessliar

158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR

(Signature ol persce authoried 16 SN}

15C. DATE SIGNED

168, EL ST%% 160 DATE SIGNED
%& ﬁ“&/\ 9470172013

{Sigrature of Cyl'!ra\:rmg Gifficer

HSN 7540-01-152-8070
Fravious eddion unusacie

STANDARD FORM 30 1REV 10-83)
Prescrived by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.243



CONTINUATICN SHEET

REFERENCE ND. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

CPSC-N-12-0006/000¢ 2 3
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
CAM BUSINESS CONSULTING
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY [uNIT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(A) (B) ({C) (D) (E} (F)
2- The quantity for Line item 0004 is increased
by 2,000 to a new total gty of 8,350.
As a result of the above, funding is added for
line item (004 in the amount of $1,565.00.
3- As a result of the above, funding for the
first option period {(July 1, 2012 through June
30, 2013) is increased by $17,080.00 to a new
total of $115,333.00.
4- At this time the second option period is
exercised for the period beginning July 1, 2013
through June 30, 2014 in accordance with FAR
Clause 32.217-9, COption to extend the term of the
contract. Pricing is in accordance with Line
items 0005 — 0006.
5- The funded guantity for line item 0005 is
16,000.
6- The funded gquantity for line item 0006 is
4,000.
7- As a result of the above, funding in the
amount of $52,720.00 is provided for the second
option period. Additional funding will be
provided via medification at a later date when
funding becomes available.
Change Item 0003 to read as follows (amount shown
is the cbligated amount):
FIRST OPTICN PERICD
JULY 1, 2012 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2013
0003 NOT TO EXCEED -1375 [EA 3.10 15,5G0.00
NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.
Total Quantity 5,000 2 $3.10 = $15,500.00
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$%1,760.0Q
Change Item 0004 to read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount}:
0004 NQT TO EXCEED -365 [EA 0.78 1,560.00

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
Continued ...

NSN 7540-D1-152-8067

QOPTIONAL FORM 336 (4-86)
Sponsared by GSA
FAR (48 CFR) 52.110



CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO, OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUEDR
CPSC-N-12-0006/0006

PAGE oF

NAME OF OFFERQR OR CONTRACTOR
CAM BUSINESS CONSULTING

ITEM NO.
(A)

SUPPLIES/SERVICES
(B)

QUANTITY
{C)

UNIT
(D}

UNIT PRICE
(E)

AMOUNT
(E)

0005

0006

WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK,
Total Quantity 2,000 € 30.78 = $1,560.00
Fully Funded Obligation Amount$6, 513.00

Change Item 0005 tc read as follows{amount shown
is the obligated amount):

SECOND OPTION PERIOD
JULY 1, 2013 THROUGH JUNE 30, 2014

NOT TO EXCEED

NEISS SURVEILLANCE REPORTS AND SPECIAL SURVEY
REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT
OF WORK.

Quantity: 16,000 € $3.10 = $49,600.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$100,824.40

Change Item 0006 ro read as follows(amount shown
is the obligated amount):

NOT TO EXCEED

SUPPLEMENTAL/SPECIAL STUDY REPORTS IN ACCORDANCE
WITH THE ATTACHED STATEMENT OF WORK.

Quantity: 4,000 @ $0.78 = $3,120.00

Fully Funded Obligation Amount$7,137.78

ALL QTHER TERMS AND CONDITIONS REMATN UNCHANGED
AND IN FULL FORCE AND EFFECT.

32524

9151

EA

49,600.00

3,120.00

NSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 338 (4-86)
Spopsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53.110



